
  
 

SIR GEORGE MONOUX SIXTH FORM COLLEGE 
STUDENT ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025  

Mon 1 Sep – Fri 24 Oct Induction Programme/Normal timetable 

Mon 27 Oct – Fri 31 Oct HALF TERM Week 1 (Centralised Mock Exams) 

Mon 3 Nov – Fri 7 Nov HALF TERM Week 2 

Mon 10 Nov – Fri 19 Dec Normal timetable 

Mon 22 Dec – Fri 2 Jan CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2026  

Mon 5 Jan – Fri 13 Feb Normal timetable 

Mon 16 Feb – Fri 20 Feb HALF TERM 

Mon 23 Feb – Fri 27 Mar Normal timetable  

Mon 30 Mar – Fri 10 Apr EASTER HOLIDAY 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2026  

Mon 13 Apr – Fri 22 May 
Normal timetable/examination period  
(Mon 4 May – Bank Holiday) 

Mon 25 May – Fri 29 May HALF TERM  

Mon 1 Jun – Wed 1 July Normal timetable/examination period/student progression 

 

  
 


